	Folker in the British Newspaper Archive
Sat 	1 Dec 1781	William Folker advertises his business	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Dec 1781	William Folker announces move to new shop	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Dec 1781	William Folker announces move to new shop	Oxford Journal
Sat	5 Jan 1782	William Folker in shop in Butcher Row	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Jan 1872	William Folker in shop in Butcher Row	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Jan 1782	William Folker i shop in Butcher Row	Oxford Journal
Sat	15 Nov 1783	William Folker labourer ordered to return to family	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Apr 1786	William Folker moves from Butcher Row to Cornmarket	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Apr 1786	William Folker moves from Butcher Row to Cornmarket	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Aug 1787	W Folker advertising for two journeymen cabinet makers	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Mar 1788	Sale of furniture property of Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Apr 1788	House in Butcher Row  with vaults late of Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal	
Sat	19 Apr 1788	House in Butcher Row  with vaults late of Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	26 Apr 1788	House in Butcher Row  with vaults late of Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Jul 1790	Enquire of Ambrose Folker re auction of crops	Oxford Journal
Sat	20 Aug 1791	W Folker Upholder furniture far sale	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Feb 1792	Auction by W Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Mar 1792	W Folker donation	Oxford Journal
Sat	24 Mar 1792	W Folker donation	Oxford Journal
Sat	13 Oct 1792		Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Nov 1792	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	24 Nov 1792	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 Mar 1793	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Aug 1793	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	10 Aug 1793	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	24 Aug 1793	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	2 Nov 1793	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Nov 1793	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Nov 1793	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Apr 1794	W Folker subscription	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Apr 1794	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Oct 1794	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	4 Apr 1795	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 May 1795	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Jul 1795	William Folker pledge to support magistrate	Oxford Journal
Sat	25 Jul 1795	Mr Folker subscription for poor	Oxford Journal
Sat	8 Aug 1795	Mr Folker subscription for poor	Oxford Journal
Sat 	24 Sep 1796	Mr Folker chosen as bailiff	Oxford Journal
Mon	26 Sep 1796	Mr Folker chosen as bailiff	Reading Mercury
Sat 	1 Oct 1796	Mr Folker sworn in as bailiff	Oxford Journal
Sat	25 Feb 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	4 Mar 1797	William Folker will accept bank notes	Oxford Journal
Sat	1 Apr 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Jun 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	10 Jun 1797	Auction by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Jun 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Jul 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	5 Aug 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Aug 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Aug 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Sep 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	23 Sep 1797	Willian Folker Oxford Game Duty Certificate	Ozford Journal
Sat	11 Nov 1795	Mr Folker subscription for poor	Oxford Journal
Sat	25 Nov 1797	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	6 Jan 1798	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Feb 1798	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat 	24 Feb 1798	Messrs Folker & Gee war contribution 	Oxford Journal
Sat	10 Mar 1798	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Mar 1798	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 May 1798	Mr William Folker Lieutenant Oxford Volunteers	Oxford Journal
Fri	25 May 1798	William Folker Lieutenant Oxford Volunteers	Kentish Weekly Post
Sat	26 May 1798	Mr William Folker Lieutenant Oxford Volunteers	Oxford Journal
Fri	1 Jun 1798	William Folker Lieutenant Oxford Volunteers	Kentish Gazette
Sat	16 Feb 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	2 Mar 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Mar 1799	Auction by Mr Folker  (3 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	23 Mar 1799	Auction by Mr Folker  (4 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 Mar 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	6 Apr 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	13 Apr 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	27 Apr 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 May 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 May 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	20 Jul 1799	William Folker Oxford Game Duty certificate	Oxford Journal
Sat	21 Sep 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Sep 1799	Auction by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal

